
                
                                                                                         Major Dhyan Chand 

                                     University of Mumbai 
 

Celebration of National Sports Day on the eve of the 

Birthday of Major Dhyan Chand 

Wednesday- 29th August, 2018 

Department of Physical Education 

Organizes 

MINITHON – 18 

 (Staff and Students of all Departments of University of Mumbai) 

CATEGORIES 

4 Km 2  Km 

 
 
            Students Male 

Students Female Campus Kids 

Teaching Staff Male Below: 
30/40/50/60 

Non Teaching Staff Male 
Below: 30/40/50/60 

Teaching Staff Female Below: 
30/40/50/60 

Non Teaching Staff Female 
Below : 30/40/50/60 

Campus Parents Male Campus Parents Female 
 

 

Free registration on or before, Monday, 27/08/18 
 

Address for communication 
Department of Physical Education, Sports Complex, 

University of Mumbai, Kalina Campus, 

Santacruz (E) Mumbai – 98. 

Ph. 02226530282/8422075841/7710990760/9920241481, 

Email ID : minithondpe@gmail.com 

Winners will be awarded with Medals &Certificates. 

mailto:minithondpe@gmail.com


 
University of Mumbai 

Department of Physical Education 

Organize 

“MINITHON – 18” 
WEDNESDAY- 29th August, 2018 

Registration Form 
(Staff and Students of all Departments of University of Mumbai) 

Department / Section: ____________________________________________________  

Contact No. : _____________________ Email ID: _____________________________ 

Distance: 2km: Below 30 Male & Female Teaching and non teaching staff 

      Below 40 Male & Female Teaching and non teaching staff 

   Below 50 Male & Female Teaching and non teaching staff 

   Below 60 Male & Female Teaching and non teaching staff  

     2km: Female Students (No Age category) 

                 4km: Male Students (No Age category) 

                 2km: Family members of staff (Male & Female) (No Age category) 

 

NOTE:    

 Kindly bring your Department Id cards.  

 Submit the filled form on or before 27
th

 August 2018.                        

SR. 

NO 

NAME ( CAPITAL LETTER) DESIGNATION MALE / 

FEMALE 

AGE 

GROUP  

SIGNATURE  

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      
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